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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob HandGender
Seeding
rank

LicensePresent

GRE A.O.X. EGALEO A.O.X. EGALEO 2.11 yes

        LAIOU Maria GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2008 F      

        GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2006 R F      

        TSIAMPA Aikaterini GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2009 F      

        BALLOU Eleni GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2006 R F      

A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2.17 yes

        STEFANATOU Lydia Varvara GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2008 R F      

        PILIOURA Anna GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2007 L F      

        PAPATHANASIOU Maria GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2008 L F      

        STAVRAKI Zoi GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2008 R F      

E.A.XIFASKIAS E.A.XIFASKIAS 2.133 yes

        KAMPOURI Myrto GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 2010 F      

        XILIKIOTI Ekaterini GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 2009 F      

        VENETSANOPOULOU Athina GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 2010 R F      

        AKRITIDI Christina GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 2011 F      

G.E.FLORINAS G.E.FLORINAS 2.21 yes

        BOUZIKA Iliana Daria GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2006 R F      

        KAVVADA Eleonora Sylbain
Maria

GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2006 R F      

        AFOROZI Thomai GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2006 R F      

        NAIDI Kalliroi GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2009 L F      

M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2.58 yes

        KERAMIDA Anna GRE M.ALEXANDROS
KORDELIOU

2006 L F      

        PANTELIDOU Angeliki GRE M.ALEXANDROS
KORDELIOU

2006 L F      

        GKAVZIA Efthymia GRE M.ALEXANDROS
KORDELIOU

2009 L F      

        GIDAROU Aikaterini GRE M.ALEXANDROS
KORDELIOU

2009 F      

O.X.GLYFADAS O.X.GLYFADAS 2.65 yes

        DELLIOU Anna GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2008 F      

        INTZOGLOU Xanthi Agapi GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2008 R F      

        ROUSSOU Ioanna GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2009 F      

        TSAKNAKI Chara GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2009 F      

  6 Participants (6 present)
 

1 Nations, 6 Participants (6 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 2 011 0.0 GRE A.O.X. EGALEO A.O.X. EGALEO yes

2. 2 017 0.0 GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI yes

3. 2 021 0.0 GRE G.E.FLORINAS G.E.FLORINAS yes

4. 2 058 0.0 GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU yes

5. 2 065 0.0 GRE O.X.GLYFADAS O.X.GLYFADAS yes

6. 2 133 0.0 GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS E.A.XIFASKIAS yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

0 1 46   () Foil Women's U17
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 6 Participants

1 Direct elimination
14.05. 13:20

Table of 8 with place 1-8

6 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 8 A T8 14.05. 13:20

Table of 8
Final of 4
Places 1-8 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

0 1 46   () Foil Women's U17
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 GRE A.O.X. EGALEO A.O.X. EGALEO 3 11 0.0

2 GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 3 17 0.0

3 GRE G.E.FLORINAS G.E.FLORINAS 3 21 0.0

4 GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 3 58 0.0

5 GRE O.X.GLYFADAS O.X.GLYFADAS 3 65 0.0

6 GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS E.A.XIFASKIAS 3 133 0.0
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H | Table 5-8 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Final

Piste

*** Bye ***  

O.X.GLYFADAS (5) GRE  

Piste

E.A.XIFASKIAS (6) GRE  

*** Bye ***  

 

1 A.O.X. EGALEO GRE  

8 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 11 Sun 13:20

5 O.X.GLYFADAS GRE   43

4 M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU GRE   V

 

  Piste 12 Sun 13:20

3 G.E.FLORINAS GRE   V

6 E.A.XIFASKIAS GRE   17

 

 

7 *** Bye ***  

2 A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI GRE  

 

Piste 10 Sun 15:00

A.O.X. EGALEO GRE   V

M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU GRE   15

R: PAPADATOS Charalampos (GRE)

Piste 12 Sun 15:00

G.E.FLORINAS GRE   V

A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI GRE   29

R: BESIRIS Vasileios-Nektarios (GRE) / FRAGKOZIDIS Nikolaos (GRE)

Piste 1 Sun 16:00

A.O.X. EGALEO GRE   V 43

G.E.FLORINAS (3) GRE   35

R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE)

O | Place 5/6 N | Place 7/8   P | Place 3/4
  Piste 11 Sun 15:10

1 O.X.GLYFADAS (5) GRE   V

2 E.A.XIFASKIAS (6) GRE   31

  R: MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni (GRE)

  Piste

1 *** Bye ***  

2 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 10 Sun 15:30

1 M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU (4) GRE   21

2 A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI GRE   V
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Direct elimination

Table of 8

13:20 | Piste 11

M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 45 43 O.X.GLYFADAS

GKAVZIA Efthymia 0 0 5 5 INTZOGLOU Xanthi Agapi

PANTELIDOU Angeliki 10 10 6 1 DELLIOU Anna

GIDAROU Aikaterini 5 15 13 7 TSAKNAKI Chara

GKAVZIA Efthymia 5 20 13 0 DELLIOU Anna

GIDAROU Aikaterini 3 23 25 12 INTZOGLOU Xanthi Agapi

PANTELIDOU Angeliki 7 30 29 4 TSAKNAKI Chara

GIDAROU Aikaterini 5 35 34 5 DELLIOU Anna

GKAVZIA Efthymia 5 40 38 4 TSAKNAKI Chara

PANTELIDOU Angeliki 5 45 43 5 INTZOGLOU Xanthi Agapi

13:20 | Piste 12

E.A.XIFASKIAS 17 45 G.E.FLORINAS

VENETSANOPOULOU Athina 2 2 5 5 BOUZIKA Iliana Daria

XILIKIOTI Ekaterini 8 10 7 2 AFOROZI Thomai

AKRITIDI Christina 1 11 15 8 NAIDI Kalliroi

VENETSANOPOULOU Athina 2 13 20 5 AFOROZI Thomai

AKRITIDI Christina 0 13 25 5 BOUZIKA Iliana Daria

XILIKIOTI Ekaterini 1 14 30 5 NAIDI Kalliroi

AKRITIDI Christina 0 14 35 5 AFOROZI Thomai

VENETSANOPOULOU Athina 2 16 40 5 NAIDI Kalliroi

XILIKIOTI Ekaterini 1 17 45 5 BOUZIKA Iliana Daria
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Semi-Final

15:00 | Piste 10 R: PAPADATOS Charalampos, GRE

M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 15 45 A.O.X. EGALEO

PANTELIDOU Angeliki 1 1 5 5 BALLOU Eleni

GIDAROU Aikaterini 0 1 10 5 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini

GKAVZIA Efthymia 8 9 14 4 LAIOU Maria

GIDAROU Aikaterini 0 9 20 6 BALLOU Eleni

PANTELIDOU Angeliki 5 14 25 5 LAIOU Maria

GKAVZIA Efthymia 0 14 30 5 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini

GIDAROU Aikaterini 1 15 35 5 LAIOU Maria

GKAVZIA Efthymia 0 15 40 5 BALLOU Eleni

PANTELIDOU Angeliki 0 15 45 5 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini

15:00 | Piste 12 R: BESIRIS Vasileios-Nektarios, GRE / FRAGKOZIDIS Nikolaos, GRE

A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 29 45 G.E.FLORINAS

PILIOURA Anna 3 3 3 3 NAIDI Kalliroi

PAPATHANASIOU Maria 5 8 10 7 BOUZIKA Iliana Daria

STAVRAKI Zoi 0 8 15 5 KAVVADA Eleonora Sylbain Maria

PAPATHANASIOU Maria 0 8 20 5 NAIDI Kalliroi

PILIOURA Anna 12 20 24 4 KAVVADA Eleonora Sylbain Maria

STAVRAKI Zoi 1 21 30 6 BOUZIKA Iliana Daria

PAPATHANASIOU Maria 6 27 34 4 KAVVADA Eleonora Sylbain Maria

STAVRAKI Zoi 0 27 40 6 NAIDI Kalliroi

PILIOURA Anna 2 29 45 5 BOUZIKA Iliana Daria

Table 5-8

Place 3/4

15:30 | Piste 10

A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 45 21 M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU

PILIOURA Anna 5 5 0 0 PANTELIDOU Angeliki

PAPATHANASIOU Maria 5 10 9 9 GKAVZIA Efthymia

STEFANATOU Lydia Varvara 5 15 13 4 GIDAROU Aikaterini

PAPATHANASIOU Maria 5 20 14 1 PANTELIDOU Angeliki

PILIOURA Anna 5 25 16 2 GIDAROU Aikaterini

STEFANATOU Lydia Varvara 5 30 17 1 GKAVZIA Efthymia

PAPATHANASIOU Maria 5 35 17 0 GIDAROU Aikaterini

STEFANATOU Lydia Varvara 5 40 19 2 PANTELIDOU Angeliki

PILIOURA Anna 5 45 21 2 GKAVZIA Efthymia
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Place 5/6

15:10 | Piste 11 R: MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni, GRE

E.A.XIFASKIAS 31 45 O.X.GLYFADAS

XILIKIOTI Ekaterini 1 1 5 5 INTZOGLOU Xanthi Agapi

KAMPOURI Myrto 6 7 10 5 DELLIOU Anna

VENETSANOPOULOU Athina 3 10 15 5 TSAKNAKI Chara

XILIKIOTI Ekaterini 9 19 20 5 ROUSSOU Ioanna

VENETSANOPOULOU Athina 0 19 25 5 INTZOGLOU Xanthi Agapi

KAMPOURI Myrto 5 24 30 5 TSAKNAKI Chara

VENETSANOPOULOU Athina 0 24 35 5 DELLIOU Anna

XILIKIOTI Ekaterini 5 29 39 4 TSAKNAKI Chara

KAMPOURI Myrto 2 31 45 6 INTZOGLOU Xanthi Agapi

Place 7/8

Final

16:00 | Piste 1 R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni, GRE

G.E.FLORINAS 35 43 A.O.X. EGALEO

NAIDI Kalliroi 1 1 5 5 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini

BOUZIKA Iliana Daria 9 10 6 1 TSIAMPA Aikaterini

KAVVADA Eleonora Sylbain Maria 2 12 15 9 BALLOU Eleni

NAIDI Kalliroi 1 13 20 5 TSIAMPA Aikaterini

KAVVADA Eleonora Sylbain Maria 2 15 25 5 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini

BOUZIKA Iliana Daria 3 18 30 5 BALLOU Eleni

KAVVADA Eleonora Sylbain Maria 7 25 34 4 TSIAMPA Aikaterini

NAIDI Kalliroi 3 28 39 5 BALLOU Eleni

BOUZIKA Iliana Daria 7 35 43 4 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 GRE A.O.X. EGALEO A.O.X. EGALEO  

        LAIOU Maria GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2008

        GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2006

        TSIAMPA Aikaterini GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2009

        BALLOU Eleni GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2006

2 GRE G.E.FLORINAS G.E.FLORINAS  

        BOUZIKA Iliana Daria GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2006

        KAVVADA Eleonora Sylbain Maria GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2006

        AFOROZI Thomai GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2006

        NAIDI Kalliroi GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2009

3 GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI  

        STEFANATOU Lydia Varvara GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2008

        PILIOURA Anna GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2007

        PAPATHANASIOU Maria GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2008

        STAVRAKI Zoi GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2008

4 GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU  

        KERAMIDA Anna GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2006

        PANTELIDOU Angeliki GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2006

        GKAVZIA Efthymia GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2009

        GIDAROU Aikaterini GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2009

5 GRE O.X.GLYFADAS O.X.GLYFADAS  

        DELLIOU Anna GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2008

        INTZOGLOU Xanthi Agapi GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2008

        ROUSSOU Ioanna GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2009

        TSAKNAKI Chara GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2009

6 GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS E.A.XIFASKIAS  

        KAMPOURI Myrto GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 2010

        XILIKIOTI Ekaterini GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 2009

        VENETSANOPOULOU Athina GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 2010

        AKRITIDI Christina GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 2011
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName E I H P O N Q Ref Vid Ass

GRE N N MATSATSINIS Aristeidis 0 0 0

N N N MICHAILIDIS Fokas 0 0 0

FRAGKOZIDIS Nikolaos 1 1 0 0

BALLOS Georgios 0 0 0

N N BESIRIS Vasileios-Nektarios 1 1 0 0

CHAITOGLOU Evangelia 0 0 0

KAMPANIARIS Georgios 0 0 0

MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni 1 1 0 0

APOSTOLOPOULOS Epaminondas 0 0 0

GIANNOU RIZOU Pinelopi 0 0 0

N N N CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni 1 1 0 0

N N N PAPADATOS Charalampos 1 1 0 0

B B B RENTOUMI Maria 0 0 0

N N STANTSIOS Vasileios 0 0 0

N N DOUDOS Dimitrios 0 0 0

KYRIAKAKI Konstantina Lamprini 0 0 0

N N ILIADIS Dimitrios 0 0 0

KAMINELIS Charalampos 0 0 0

18 Referees
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Medalist CORRECTION #1

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE A.O.X. EGALEO A.O.X. EGALEO  

      LAIOU Maria A.O.X. EGALEO 2008

      GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini A.O.X. EGALEO 2006

      TSIAMPA Aikaterini A.O.X. EGALEO 2009

      BALLOU Eleni A.O.X. EGALEO 2006

Silver GRE G.E.FLORINAS G.E.FLORINAS  

      BOUZIKA Iliana Daria G.E.FLORINAS 2006

      KAVVADA Eleonora Sylbain Maria G.E.FLORINAS 2006

      AFOROZI Thomai G.E.FLORINAS 2006

      NAIDI Kalliroi G.E.FLORINAS 2009

Bronze GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI  

      STEFANATOU Lydia Varvara A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2008

      PILIOURA Anna A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2007

      PAPATHANASIOU Maria A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2008

      STAVRAKI Zoi A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2008


